Product Change Notification
Change Notification #: 115834 - 00
Change Title: Intel® Xeon® Processors: E7-4809 v3, E7-4820 v3,
E7-4830 v3, E7-4850 v3, E7-8860 v3, E7-8867 v3,
E7-8870 v3, E7-8880 v3, E7-8880L v3, E7-8890 v3,
E7-8891 v3, E7-8893 v3,
PCN 115834-00, Product Discontinuance,
End of Life

Discontinuance Shipment Date." From date of PCN publication, interim booking and turn back deadlines or
separate Letter Agreements will apply vs. the standard Corporate Assurance Process.
Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:
 Marketing Name Frequency Product Code S-Spec MM# Stepping
 Intel® Xeon® Processor E7-8890 v3  2.5 GHZ CM8064501549928 S R21V 937868 E0
 Intel® Xeon® Processor E7-8880 v3  2.3 GHZ CM8064501550002 S R21X 937870 E0
 Intel® Xeon® Processor E7-8870 v3  2.1 GHZ CM8064501550107 S R21Y 937871 E0
 Intel® Xeon® Processor E7-8860 v3  2.2 GHZ CM8064502017900 S R21Z 937873 E0
 Intel® Xeon® Processor E7-4850 v3  2.2 GHZ CM8064501551702 S R221 937875 E0
 Intel® Xeon® Processor E7-4830 v3  2.1 GHZ CM8064502020101 S R222 937881 E0
 Intel® Xeon® Processor E7-4809 v3  2 GHZ CM8064501551526 S R223 937882 E0
 Intel® Xeon® Processor E7-4820 v3  1.9 GHZ CM8064502020200 S R224 937884 E0
 Intel® Xeon® Processor E7-8891 v3  2.8 GHZ CM8064501552202 S R225 937885 E0
 Intel® Xeon® Processor E7-8893 v3  3.2 GHZ CM8064501753602 S R226 937886 E0
 Intel® Xeon® Processor E7-8880L v3 2 GHZ CM8064501552522 S R227 937887 E0
 Intel® Xeon® Processor E7-8867 v3  2.5 GHZ CM8064502025001 S R228 937888 E0
PCN Revision History:
Date of Revision: Revision Number: Reason:
October 16, 2017 00 Originally Published PCN
Product Change Notification